

Hall of the House of Representatives
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007
Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2384

"THE SUNSHINE IN GOVERNMENT ACT."

Amendment No. 4 to House Bill No. 2384.

Amend House Bill No. 2384 as engrossed, H3/8/07 (version: 03-08-2007 09:09):

Page 4, line 17, delete "subsection" and substitute "subdivision"

AND

Page 6, line 6, delete "._" and substitute "."

AND

Page 11, delete line 14 and substitute the following:
"regarding the approval or denial of a contract"

AND

Page 11, line 15, delete "section"

AND

Page 11, line 23, delete "(i)" and substitute "(i)"

AND

Page 12, line 18, delete "including, but not limited to," and substitute
"including without limitation"

AND

Page 15, line 21, delete "act" and substitute "acts"

AND

Page 15, line 22, delete "servants," and substitute "servants and resulting
from Initiated Act 1 of 1988,"



AND

Page 16, line 20, delete "contact" and substitute "contract"

AND

Page 18, delete lines 18 and 19 and substitute the following:

"(C) The spouse of a child of the individual or the individual's spouse;"

The Amendment was read _____

By: Representative Petrus

MBM/LNS - 03-08-2007 14:27

MBM617

Chief Clerk